
LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kadant Joe George 20 12/16/1904 26 NP 9 420

Kafentzis John 68 12/10/1957 4 13 51A 11276

Kagle Alcid L 83 8/3/1967 4 18 11A 13933

Kagle Edna E 75 4/21/1966 6 13 11A 13320

Kagle Louise W 83 8/6/1971 3 18 11A 14484

Kahl Mildred Grace 33 10/9/1947 1 23 43A 8618

Kahm Betty 65 9/6/1991 3 22 8 17856

Kahm Henry 85 11/12/1968 6 22 09A 14631

Kahm Katherine 67 2/25/1951 5 22 09A 9506

Kahm Leo 64 11/1/1972 4 22 8 14748

Kahm Pauline 32 9/5/1941 4 16 8.5 7148

Kahriomanies Dimitrios James 70 2/15/1953 2 9 53A 10054

Kail William 40 9/7/1911 5 39 63 1482

Kain Caroline A unk 9/29/1916 1 4 50 2250

Kain James T 84 1/21/1932 2 4 50 5018

Kain John E 54 5/5/1913 4 3 39 1736

Kainulainen Daniel E 78 1/10/1975 8 4 19B 15210

Kaiser Andrew John 74 10/6/1953 8 17 19A 10218

Kaiser Edward William 59 4/10/1943 2 16 08A 7495

Kaiser Elfreda Frances 48 11/5/1935 1 16 08A 5789

Kaiser Lydia J 71 3/22/1961 7 3 59 12146

Kaiser Minnie 87 3/13/1963 7 17 19A 12579

Kaiser Ray W 33 4/10/1943 8 12 03A 7496

Kaiser Roy E 28 4/10/1943 1 13 03A 7497

Kalberg Belle Caswell 93 7/18/2001 3 4 40 19169

Kalberg Thor 71 1/5/1972 2 30 19B 15730

Kallgren Ann Elizabeth 85 3/13/2011 4 14 03B 20457

Kallgren Eugene Theodore Jr 78 4/8/2006 4 14 03B 20456

Kallis John 70 7/4/1956 2 7 44A 10954

Kallis Minnie 21 mos 4/24/1935 2 1 47A 5664

Kallis Rosa 70 5/29/1960 1 7 44A 11941

Kallis Sam SB 1/6/1937 HD5 7 47A 6173

Kalm Emma 62 11/25/1935 5 3 04A 5809

Kalm Joseph 3 6/4/1909 4 21 63 1147

Kalm Stephen 69 3/24/1929 2 14 04A 4492

Kalm Stephen Jr 18 6/11/1922 6 127 63 3254

Kalm Wilbur Eugene 1 mos 2/19/1931 8 14 55A 4851

Kalweit Olive Fisher 67 6/27/1945 5 28 46A 8066

Kamimura K 29 2/16/1909 76 NP 9 1071

Kammerer Arthur J 29 12/10/1977 6 16 18B 15772

Kanbisch Charles 81 1/11/1942 4 9 54A 7227

Kanevskaya Marina 46 12/13/2002 5 8 11B 19313

Kankaanpaa Antti 45 12/29/1948 7 12 57A 8948

Karagunis George P 34 8/16/1919 1 111 63 2812

Karcher Fred 67 1/27/1929 1 23 47A 4461

Karcher John W 57 5/11/1902 39 NP 11 120

Kari Henna S 83 2/22/1971 3 10 31A 14388

Kari Otto 80 1/3/1968 4 10 31A 13714

Kari Toini Elena 93 3/17/2009 3 10 31A 19921

Karis Agnes Cladouhos 74 5/3/1995 7 5 15B 18485

Karis Anthony George Kanakaris 89 1/27/2002 8 5 15B 19227

Karkainen Elizabeth 57 12/2/1943 7 22 10.5 7648

Karkainen Peter 67 8/16/1942 8 22 10.5 7352

Karkainen Peter A 58 12/2/1972 4 2 10.5 14764

Karkanen Albert Ferdinand 75 12/13/1943 8 12 10.5 7660



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Karkanen Arne William 50 1/2/1969 8 10.25 4 13893

Karkanen Donna Lee 47 1/27/1980 3BT4 10 8 16121

Karkanen Eino Eli 63 6/29/1966 5 12 22 13372

Karkanen Fred 67 4/11/1960 6 4 32 11849

Karkanen Genevieve 'Jenny' Dorothy 93 3/26/2003 4 14 31A 19331

Karkanen Georgia E 47 7/6/1940 2 36 10.5 6879

Karkanen Hazel Beadle 85 2/19/1986 4 12 22 17083

Karkanen Jalmer 'Yum' 71 4/27/1978 4 10 8 15831

Karkanen Jennie 77 2/14/1971 5 3 2 14352

Karkanen John Paul 77 1/4/1969 6 3 2 13894

Karkanen Kathyrn 'Kay' Patricia Jeszenka 80 2/14/2001 7 10.25 4 19116

Karkanen Lyle Frank 67 1/15/1981 2 16 70 16288

Karkanen Olga S 72 11/16/1972 3 10 8 14752

Karkanen Vera Augusta 77 12/3/1950 7 12 10.5 9454

Karlberg John 87 10/3/1977 4 23 18B 15739

Karlberg Sophie 89 3/23/1980 3 23 18B 16141

Karlin Elizabeth Johnson 65 8/9/1975 5 7 42A 15404

Karlin Emil 94 5/6/1990 2 19 6 17690

Karlin Gage Elias 1 2/26/1996 1 26 02D 18477

Karlin Lydia Schmautz 72 1/10/1976 1 19 6 15415

Karlin No name SB 7/5/1928 4 20 55A 4326

Karlson Chester P 73 10/30/1988 N5 R2 SER-S 17486

Karlson Orva Lucy Klenke 72 12/23/1989 N6 R2 SER-S 17626

Karlson Victor 'Vic' 'Bud' Orlando 82 5/20/2007 N33 R1 VIO-E 19860

Karnes Helen Louise Unger 42 8/5/1949 3 5 43A 9084

Karnes Ira Eligh 100 8/22/1998 4 5 43A 18829

Karney Daniel 75 1/15/1927 6 9 36A 4062

Karvala Reino Waldemar 41 12/31/1946 1 17 54A 8457

Kasberg Evelyn C Hoffman 21 4/21/1952 8 9 44A 9833

Kaser Maude Esther 26 1/28/1928 1 2 69 4239

Kasl Charlotte 82 8/7/2021 6 22 10B 20417

Kath Harry C 55 3/3/1929 2 22 07A 4475

Katisouleris Athanasios B 56 1/22/1949 7 2 08A 8956

Katsmotis John 47 12/29/1910 1 31 63 1391

Kattelus Henry 68 11/24/1966 4 2 19A 13488

Kattelus Lillian G Beare 75 7/31/1982 5 2 19A 16523

Kattelus William Henry 26 6/9/1956 6 2 19A 10911

Kau Jennie 79 6/29/1949 7 4 24 9056

Kau Peter 75 7/20/1935 8 4 24 5721

Kaudy Louis R 'Bob' 86 1/7/1990 1 28 21B 17666

Kaufman Edward 71 9/14/1968 7 12 61 13856

Kaufman Roy H (REMOVED) 33 4/18/1923 4 101 63 3411

Kawahara E 33 6/17/1904 17 NP 9 370

Kawahara Mosaku 59 3/20/1945 8 NP 11 7995

Kawamato T 28 6/3/1906 42 NP 9 582

Keach Alice R 68 2/26/1945 3 18 35A 7976

Keach John Everett 52 9/12/1926 4 18 35A 3993

Keach John R 32 11/2/1941 6 15 35A 7184

Keagle Arthur C 58 5/3/1935 6 4 05A 5668

Keagle Elmer E 32 11/8/1926 5 4 05A 4028

Keagle James H 71 6/29/1922 1 2 06A 3263

Keagle John 62 4/30/1940 2 10 06A 6835

Keagle Mary Jane 79 7/6/1933 2 2 06A 5306

Kearney Benjamin Lawrence 56 3/27/1977 7 12 51A 15650

Kearney Clifton Meehan 75 4/9/1993 5 12 18A 18093



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kearney Edward A 20 7/1/1967 5 20 49A 13558

Kearney Keri Lynn SB 11/25/1978 9 1 41A 15918

Kearney Mickey L 49 4/12/2004 5 12 18A 19446

Kearns Thomas 74 12/20/1933 2 10 37A 5393

Keath Louise Ellen 73 4/9/1928 2 14 05A 4280

Keath Mary E Bruckman 82 7/30/1982 8 14 05A 16524

Keath Orval F 83 6/3/1979 7 14 05A 16003

Keating Minnie 51 11/11/1935 5 7 37A 5797

Keating Thomas unk 3 11 4 Ledger

Keator Norman L 68 7/29/1953 8 16 58A 10173

Keays Ada 77 6/21/1952 3 22 15A 9872

Kebrik Carolyn Barnes Brobeck 73 3/8/1976 4 23 24 15449

Kechter Duane 'Pink' Gene 65 4/25/2008 1 66 03D 19839

Keefer Elizabeth Chapman 88 12/13/2000 7 13 03B 19133

Keefer Evelyn Irene 10 mos 10/12/1938 7 1 08A 6516

Keefer Theodore R 81 12/4/1983 8 13 03B 16752

Keegan William 89 1/5/1952 7 11 57A 9739

Keel Toni 79 1/23/2026 4 3 22 21427

Keeler Harry Martin SB 3/12/1947 6 32 56A 8493

Keen Edward J 84 2/4/1961 8 4 57A 12061

Keenan Harry Patrick 61 7/24/1987 2 19 25 17314

Keenan Ray 43 9/9/1917 1 3 65 2427

Keenan Raymond Martin 60 6/15/1976 8 9 66 15516

Keeney William D 71 12/21/1906 2 10 7 652

Keeton Florence May 67 5/19/1948 1 10 18A 8773

Keeton Homer N 59 6/6/1968 2 13 61 13780

Keil Ken Patrick 35 4/4/1991 7 8 33A 17802

Keim Agnes 43 1/27/1913 5 7 19 1690

Keim Agnes Marian 2 10/30/1902 7 7 19 179

Keim Alice Bell 58 4/20/1961 5 22 20A 12108

Keim Amanda 86 12/23/1926 2 23 25 4055

Keim Charles Perry 86 4/7/1990 8 21 20A 17668

Keim Frank M 73 3/12/1932 6 7 19 5047

Keim L Custer 90 3/15/1993 6 22 20A 18081

Keim Levi F 78 5/28/1910 1 1 68 1289

Keim Ruby Marie 78 3/1/1983 7 21 20A 16618

Keirnes Guy C 38 3/3/1951 6 14 02A 9511

Keirnes Sheila 74 5/5/2021 4 14 02A 20339

Keiser Annie M 50 5/10/1925 7 18 16A 3768

Keith Ada B 79 12/7/1940 1 13 24 6974

Keith Alma 71 11/11/1966 3 35 24 13461

Keith Clarence Leroy 30 10/11/1923 6 9 42 3494

Keith Doris A 88 12/13/2004 1 2 29A 19521

Keith Ethel Potts Grey 73 4/18/1945 7 3 50 8021

Keith Frank P 63 1/3/1927 7 13 68 4075

Keith George 73 12/8/1937 4 8 4 6332

Keith Harriet A 51 1/18/1914 4 11 24 1821

Keith Hazel 2 5/27/1897 8 14 24 Ledger

Keith Jennie 62 10/1/1956 5 2 29A 10990

Keith Jennie B 4 11/27/1897 4 11 24 Ledger

Keith John Martin 71 7/8/1929 5BT6 11 24 4565

Keith John W 98 7/26/1944 2 13 24 7823

Keith John Wesley 61 4/2/1948 7 14 24 8750

Keith Katherine L 85 6/14/1958 2 13 68 11461

Keith Lawrence J 74 12/12/1954 2 5 48 10506



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Keith Lowell M 51 1/7/1960 2 6 16 11778

Keith Lucille Smith 66 12/31/1950 5 5 34 9476

Keith Mary Elizabeth 71 11/9/1943 5 8 4 7624

Keith Melvin H 72 2/3/1929 6 1 39 4462

Keith Neva L 86 10/1/2004 2 2 29A 19506

Keith No name 2 days 1/4/1902 2 4 3 85

Keith Pearl 64 10/24/1940 3 8 10.5 6949

Keith Philip Catlin 4 10/28/1909 8 13 68 1204

Keith Roy 16 5/30/1904 3 8 4 362

Keith Sarah M 70 11/25/1933 3 18 04A 5378

Keith William Warneford 86 12/14/1971 4 35 24 14543

Kelleher Larry K 3 mos 7/14/1956 7 27 56A 10949

Keller Ernest N 84 10/30/1946 4 4 46A 8404

Keller Esther Rodgers Williams 86 10/13/1991 7 15 10.5 17875

Keller George Edgar 82 11/3/1967 4 4 23A 13665

Keller Gulina T 53 5/30/1945 3 4 23A 8050

Kelley James J 76 11/22/1918 8 121 63 2637

Kelley John Arthur 37 7/16/1963 7 9 60A 12640

Kelley Madeline 2 11/9/1917 5 20 65 2447

Kelley Olaug 87 12/1/1975 5BT6 20 65 15406

Kelley Robert B 69 4/22/1934 1 15 04A 5444

Kelley William 48 6/30/1933 6 20 65 5304

Kelling Marlaine L 73 5/28/1982 2 10 25A 16495

Kellison Charles W 42 2/3/1950 2 16 12A 9229

Kellison Rose A 74 1/20/1980 1 16 12A 16116

Kellogg Bert unk 4/24/1892 3 7 28 Ledger

Kellogg Charles Lafayette 60 2/21/1918 7 23 23 2490

Kellogg Marion Elma Ellithorp 70 8/27/1939 2 23 23 6713

Kellogg Ray B 6 mos 8/6/1894 4 7 28 Ledger

Kellum Nathan A 67 11/13/1925 1 22 25 3849

Kelly Albert E 47 1/22/1915 124 NP 9 1994

Kelly Alice Amelia 63 5/15/1924 3 30 16A 3606

Kelly Ashleigh Renee 2 days 12/24/1988 6 37 41A 17500

Kelly Bernard C 54 2/22/1975 2 30 15B 15278

Kelly Egerton F 76 11/7/1934 3BT4 30 16A 5565

Kelly Elmer R 63 4/18/1947 2 22 10.5 8516

Kelly Frank 3 4/29/1901 5 13 27 4

Kelly Frank T 64 3/8/1986 2 29 21B 17097

Kelly Helen 75 5/5/1971 1 18 11A 14429

Kelly Helen C 7 7/22/1925 4 30 16A 3796

Kelly Helen Marie Kubrich 76 9/30/1997 1 68 01D 18685

Kelly Henrietta May 39 5/23/1915 7 66 63 2056

Kelly James Duval 77 3/8/1998 2 68 01D 18741

Kelly Jean 57 7/11/1939 8 13 24 6682

Kelly John Joseph 94 12/16/1946 6.5 13 63A 8436

Kelly John P 79 4/17/1974 4 13 14B 15074

Kelly Kathryn S 70 12/12/1955 3 16 45 10761

Kelly Lillian F 87 9/8/1977 3 3 34A 15720

Kelly Lynn Marie 62 5/1/2021 6 10 02B 20295

Kelly Margaret A 58 8/20/1980 4 17 10A 16217

Kelly Marjorie V 'Mickey' Tripp 74 9/22/1991 1 30 15B 17867

Kelly Mary T 80 12/21/1978 3 13 14B 15926

Kelly Patricia L 4 mos 3/5/1941 7 9 55A 7042

Kelly Ralph Garnet 33 6/18/1958 3 17 10A 11437

Kelly Samuel R 58 11/22/1933 8 9 37A 5375



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kelly Sarah 58 12/25/1914 3 8 50 1978

Kelly Thomas L 76 3/31/1976 4 3 34A 15482

Kelly Vivian May Troop 88 2/17/1984 6 7 07A 16787

Kelly Wilbert Ryerson 66 5/30/1947 1 16 45 8542

Keltz Grace E Jones 65 10/6/1957 3 11 01A 11226

Kemenz Elodie 38 4/16/1909 2 8 54 1111

Kemenz Helen 91 3/3/1969 7 8 54 14004

Kemenz Ida E 3 3/31/1909 1 8 54 1101

Kemenz No Name 1 day 3/28/1909 1 8 54 1099

Kemenz William C 88 11/24/1964 8 8 54 12957

Kemp Annie Florence 74 9/28/1919 2 5 56 2830

Kemp Catherine Oneil 82 2/16/1951 3 4 24 9502

Kemp Ella 81 4/29/1951 3 5 56 9563

Kemp Fred Charles 64 6/10/1948 6 5 56 8789

Kemp George 36 1/14/1906 35 NP 9 534

Kemp James S Jr 73 2/2/1932 1 5 56 5023

Kemp James Sheppard 67 11/25/1909 7 5 56 1215

Kemp Robert William 74 12/13/1939 4 5 56 6769

Kempee Toive 4 7/26/1919 7 22 55A 2800

Kempsey Glenn E 45 5/6/1923 2 10 15A 3417

Kempsey Grant L 46 11/23/1956 2 6 32A 11026

Kempsey May McForan 50 9/12/1929 1 10 15A 4596

Kendall Beverly Ann Peterson 68 11/25/2000 1 23 09A 19098

Kendall Daniel P 50 4/9/1898 5 5 16 Ledger

Kendall Elsie E 31 1/20/1908 4 5 22 845

Kendall George Percy Jr 37 2/4/1968 1 5 16 13722

Kendall George T 45 4/7/1950 2 5 16 9277

Kendall John S 77 7/1/1952 7 5 16 9880

Kendall Louise 'Nadine' Reed Macy 79 8/27/2006 2 5 16 19699

Kendall Percy F 47 3/25/1918 8 5 16 2508

Kendall Robert Scott 93 2/11/1908 3 5 16 861

Kendall Sarah A 86 5/19/1910 4 5 16 1287

Kendall Walter 5 mos 12/23/1901 4 5 16 83

Kenley Kathleen 60 12/22/1945 7 3 46A 8178

Kenley Samuel W 102 8/5/1991 8 3 46A 17849

Kennedy Aaron M 47 7/20/1931 1 12 53 4930

Kennedy Alexander 70 2/15/1918 5 8 39 2487

Kennedy Annie M 88 12/18/1947 7 21 18A 8665

Kennedy Bell B 49 5/2/1913 5 55 63 1734

Kennedy Cora 17 2/22/1920 8 98 63 2872

Kennedy Dora 74 2/25/1963 5 3 22A 12748

Kennedy Elizabeth Swaney 71 3/8/1915 4 17 27 2013

Kennedy Emy 49 2/4/1919 4 5 67 2722

Kennedy Eva M 83 3/21/1964 7 17 27 12823

Kennedy Florence E 20 5/1/1910 3 5 67 1280

Kennedy Frances Odion 69 1/15/1987 3 5 59 17242

Kennedy George E unk 10/13/1905 5 7 6 507

Kennedy Grace Dorothy 1 4/18/1917 2 81.5 63 2344

Kennedy Grace Emily 44 11/9/1920 7 99 63 2986

Kennedy Helen Elizabeth Naomi Pearson 94 1/14/2012 8 8 59 20216

Kennedy Helen Hamel 55 4/1/1966 7 18 20A 13275

Kennedy Homer S unk 7/1/1874 6 15 27 Ledger

Kennedy Hugh 40 3/19/1910 2 15 4 1263

Kennedy James 26 6/26/1908 5 6 63 939

Kennedy John H unk 8/7/1916 2 2 42 2236



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kennedy Josephine Stark 58 9/24/1922 1 6 06A 3300

Kennedy Kingdon 89 4/16/1992 8 18 20A 17974

Kennedy Louis Edwin 82 2/23/1958 8 17 27 11339

Kennedy Lucille M 77 10/22/1977 7 12 44 15747

Kennedy Mary C 3 Days 4/10/1871 6 17 27 Ledger

Kennedy Matthew A 82 8/25/1937 3 6 42 6244

Kennedy No name 20 min 11/15/1958 3 46 56A 11519

Kennedy Shelly Rene 22 hrs 5/17/1956 1 27 56A 10875

Kennedy Thomas 74 4/22/1929 5 5 67 4507

Kennedy Walter Allen 78 9/30/1977 8 12 44 15738

Kennedy William 68 1/18/1904 5 17 27 320

Kennedy William J 69 8/26/1920 3 7 33 2963

Kennedy William W 57 12/27/1925 3 17 27 3875

Kenneth John L 83 4/24/1969 3 7 02A 13973

Kenneth Nannie V 85 3/18/1966 6 2 02A 13315

Kennett Edna Mary Spooner 67 4/23/1967 4 37 10.5 13551

Kennett Ferdinand 74 5/2/1915 2 10 25 2041

Kennett Helene 74 4/23/1925 7 10 25 3763

Kennett Sarah Stahl 70 3/11/1954 8 10 25 10332

Kennett Tillie unk 11/23/1887 3 10 25 Ledger

Kenney Joe 75 9/27/1935 2 3 47A 5767

Kenney Pearl G 82 12/7/1970 5 9 46 14332

Kensmoe Denton B 56 11/24/1988 5 12 02B 17492

Kensmoe Harry A 80 8/29/1982 6 12 02B 16531

Kent Glenn A Sr 65 6/27/1985 2 23 01D 16990

Kent Ida May 57 12/21/1934 1 6 04A 5587

Kent Margaret Ann Isaacs 82 1/22/2008 2 23 01D 19837

Kentaso Tobi 24 12/14/1904 25 NP 9 419

Kenyon Caroline M 69 4/3/1950 4 3 48A 9275

Keough Charles Forrest 11 mos 2/16/1917 7 40 55A 2313

Keough James B 76 6/13/1933 6 16 27A 5291

Keough No name SB 3/20/1920 7 26 55A 3033

Kephart Ann 71 3/18/1963 5 2 28A 12567

Kephart Isaac Daniel 70 7/7/1946 4 2 33A 8329

Kephart Rolla C 49 7/26/1943 6 2 28A 7573

Kephart Viola D 71 4/22/1946 3 2 33A 8270

Keppel Andrew Charles 72 5/14/1966 6 3 21A 13323

Keppel Leona Agnes 82 9/23/1981 5 3 21A 16394

Kerlee No name SB 1/18/1918 7 10 65 2473

Kern Charles F 64 4/3/1956 2 15 32A 10872

Kern Clare P 71 8/31/1965 8 10 34 13141

Kern Eva Hart 82 12/31/1981 7 10 34 16438

Kern Frank P 62 5/10/1915 2 10 34 2045

Kern Josephine Thomas 30 9/30/1955 3 10 34 10718

Kern Mary Josephine 91 3/6/1987 1 15 32A 17259

Kern Sarah Louise 88 3/27/1947 1 10 34 8505

Kerr Ferne 87 9/12/1998 4 14 12A 18833

Kerr Roger A 1 mos 12/6/1937 8 5.5 47A 6327

Kerr Russell D Jr 15 5/30/1952 3 14 12A 9853

Kerr Russell D Sr 69 7/1/1970 5 14 12A 14218

Kerth Wayne Ellsworth Fred 9 4/8/1911 3 2 69 1432

Kessler Bradly John SB 12/8/1998 N1 R2 HAR-N 18873

Kessler Ernestine 73 6/7/1957 7 7 13A 11173

Kessler Richard 64 5/15/1938 1 7 13A 6434

Kessler Theodore 71 12/2/1952 2 7 13A 10000



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kester Clara M 86 7/16/1977 5 17 42A 15692

Kester Fred E 82 2/6/1971 6 17 42A 14353

Kester Raymond Keith 40 10/17/1959 4 17 42A 11740

Ketch Edith 44 5/29/1932 6 7 27A 5089

Ketcham Gilbert Arnold 71 1/24/1947 8 2 38A 8468

Ketcham Gilbert S (REMOVED) 9 11/22/1915 6 12 66 2133

Ketcham Priscilla S 95 2/25/1972 7 2 38A 14694

Ketchem Eugene 50 7/31/1902 1 4 29 Ledger

Ketchum Alberta M 61 5/7/1964 5 14 53 12872

Ketchum Floyd W 83 4/20/1987 6 16 14B 17276

Ketron Betty Jean Buck 81 11/25/2005 3 22 22B 19615

Ketron Chester W 83 11/8/1983 4 22 22B 16738

Kettlewell Charles H 49 6/6/1913 3 3 70 1747

Kettlewell Katherine 76 1/29/1943 4 3 70 7448

Keup Albert O 48 9/17/1921 7 9 42 3130

Keup Jessie C 74 9/5/1950 7 4 09A 9394

Key John 79 8/8/1958 8 16 51A 11465

Key Roy W 72 9/8/1971 6 15 50A 14501

Keyes Christopher Patrick (REMOVED) 49 6/20/1988 N1 R1 SER-S 17585

Keys Amy E 22 6/23/1913 6 9 69 1754

Keys W H Unk 4 1 63A Map

Kibble Karla Gerdt Stenbeck 89 11/6/1992 1 14 18A 18035

Kibble Katherine R 49 12/1/1957 5 6 01A 11274

Kibble Raymond A 'Hap' 73 12/28/1973 6 6 01A 15011

Kibler Charles Dewey 70 3/25/1969 2 17 46A 13986

Kidder Mildred Helen Slama Lipska 83 1/12/1993 1 24 14B 18050

Kidder Walter Ross 88 5/8/1989 2 24 14B 17551

Kiefer Carrol May 6 mos 4/29/1928 3 50 55A 4290

Kieffer Terri Diane 8 10/1/1965 2 16 14 13178

Kiehl Amanda E Zimmerman 82 9/11/1983 4 15 58A 16715

Kiehl David George 16 4/29/1953 5 15 58A 10113

Kiehl Lawrence 61 5/9/1960 6 15 58A 11864

Kiel Clara L 70 10/20/1969 5 27 22B 14065

Kiel Peter P 78 7/27/1969 6 27 22B 14085

Kiesling Annie 62 2/7/1904 1 8 3 324

Kiesling Charles Henry 49 7/2/1926 7 8 3 3968

Kiesling John J 34 8/7/1913 2 8 3 1760

Kilburn Anastasia C 80 3/23/1976 6 9 46 15465

Kilburn Effie May 65 8/14/1933 2 9 46 5328

Kilburn Ernest R 88 6/24/1951 7 9 46 9612

Kilburn Ralph Robert 89 10/18/1980 8 9 46 16244

Kilcrease Edgar Marvie 69 5/4/1952 5 11 58A 9839

Kilcrease Nellie M 81 2/15/1977 3 29 22B 15634

Killinger Harvey Jackson 86 7/9/1965 4 20 57A 13122

Killman John Thomas 65 4/10/1960 5 15 57A 11836

Kimball Arthur R 79 12/6/1960 4 18 51A 12039

Kimball Earl 78 1/23/1968 2 19 57A 13721

Kimball Fred 22 3/25/1909 5 16 63 1100

Kimball Jessie Mae 67 7/5/1960 3 18 51A 11937

Kimball Mae Landreth 49 8/14/1938 3 4 46 6486

Kimball Roy 42 6/8/1925 3 19 36A 3782

Kimes William J 81 11/29/1953 7 5 58A 10264

Kimmel Gale Oliver 69 6/18/2006 8 17 6 19670

Kimmel Harold L 68 3/17/2007 7 20 11A 19742

Kimmel Mary Luella Heath 68 1/26/1976 7 17 6 15422



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kimmel Omer Evin 89 6/1/1995 8 17 6 18375

Kimura No name SB 8/15/1916 1 82 63 2239

Kincaid Dorothy Belle Harvey 84 4/8/1981 4 2 02A 16327

Kincaid Gerda Carlson Nelson 82 5/30/1998 3 14 19B 18776

Kincaid James 35 9/9/1910 6 5 65 1346

Kincaid Lawrence Raymond 84 11/14/1979 3 2 02A 16078

Kincel Gerald Robert 43 8/5/1960 3 2 60A 11954

Kincel Leroy F 51 5/29/1965 6 26 22B 13091

Kinch Grant T 76 11/7/1940 4 18 8.5 6957

Kinch Mabel M 81 2/6/1956 3 18 8.5 10806

Kinchion Sarah A 77 12/6/1946 3 7 46A 8429

Kindall No name 17 NP 11 Map

Kindig E unk 8 9 2 Ledger

Kindig Ruby unk 7 9 2 Ledger

Kinerson Mary Anne Criswell 36 3/29/1998 1 14 11B 18747

King Alfred Joseph 75 5/7/1941 2 6 18 7081

King Anna I 74 10/28/1965 1 17 38A 13166

King Barbara 73 2/17/1999 1 8 20A 21439

King Dorothy Harris 56 12/26/1962 2 18 43A 12538

King Eliza J 85 6/12/1927 3 6 68 4152

King Emma A Snyder 57 2/9/1913 4 7 71 1699

King F Ervin 68 5/30/1987 4 9 4 17290

King Fred W 83 11/26/1936 4 6 37A 6146

King Harry Hockett 51 1/14/1949 6 3 38A 8952

King Hazel M 49 10/26/1967 3 9 4 13695

King James G 91 9/21/1991 6 7 54 17871

King James Shanley 55 11/19/1980 1 13 32A 16265

King James William 83 3/27/1954 6 7 68 10340

King Julia B 89 12/16/1965 5 7 68 13215

King Kathryn W 78 1/6/1983 5 7 54 16600

King Laverne Fannie 52 5/22/1923 6 129 63 3427

King Lawrence J 73 7/22/1962 2 13 32A 12412

King Mark 11 days 1/14/1907 5 10 7 662

King Mary Jane 25 6/20/1938 3 21 18A 6454

King Mattie 72 6/23/1947 7 22 63A 8555

King Myrtle Bea 77 8/14/1966 1 13 32A 13417

King Ruby L 95 2/26/1991 3 15 39A 17786

King Walter Guy 59 11/12/1952 4 15 39A 9982

King Walter Neil 68 7/16/1946 2 17 38A 8336

Kingery Thomas A 54 1/2/1949 8 16 43A 8943

Kingham Gordon W 69 5/3/1965 2 15 28A 13081

Kingham Joseph C 73 10/29/1967 1 10 28A 13622

Kingham Joseph Henry 80 9/11/1945 1 15 28A 8109

Kingham Marion E 70 4/1/1943 8 10 28A 7488

Kingham Mary Ellen 40 6/14/1943 4 2 24A 7558

Kingman Charles Sr 102 1/29/1998 1 52 01D 18725

Kingrey Bernice 60 2/26/1959 3 1 18A 11566

Kingsford Betty Ann 90 10/11/2019 N4 R5 VIO-E 19696

Kingsford Florence C 72 4/12/1969 5 15 19A 13976

Kingsford Roland E 63 9/25/1949 6 15 19A 9118

Kingsford Thomas R 77 10/29/2005 N4 R5 VIO-E 19611

Kingsinger Mike 71 5/29/1938 3 11 54A 6443

Kinman Joseph 36 9/28/1918 1 114 63 2578

Kinnel Anna Marie 80 11/17/1926 8 8 25A 4032

Kinneman George B 66 12/9/1939 4 17 07A 6764



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kinneman Una B 75 4/19/1955 3 17 07A 10606

Kinney Gretchen Margaret 11 8/22/1927 4 6 36A 4182

Kinney Lillie J 81 1/8/1943 2 10 30 7440

Kinney Margaret 68 11/22/1955 3 4 59A 10750

Kinney Mary J 57 12/26/1923 1 103.5 63 3530

Kinney Michael 70 8/2/1937 7 9 04A 6234

Kinney Thomas J C 52 9/24/1935 4 9 46 5763

Kinnick W E 55 11/25/1929 8 21 45A 4625

Kinrick Lottie Ollie 30 11/4/1918 2 120 63 304

Kinsella Edna Fowler 82 3/13/2025 N7 R1B Crocus 22530

Kinsey Joe 40 2/24/1914 2 61 63 1836

Kinyon Peter 77 12/17/1943 1 17 8.5 7666

Kinzel Racheal Ann SB 12/16/1980 10 3 41A 16272

Kinzle Betty Lou Simon 79 8/4/2008 7 25 21B 19874

Kinzle Helen Louise 80 5/23/1997 3 27 46A 18902

Kinzle Magdelena 54 10/2/1946 3 27 46A 8388

Kinzle Rueben 97 11/18/2021 7 25 21B 21442

Kinzle Theodore 'Ted' 86 10/29/2005 4 27 46A 19623

Kinzle William 63 5/6/1952 4 27 46A 9843

Kirby Downing 81 3/12/1971 4 2 19B 14405

Kirchmeier Jacob 77 11/30/1943 4 11 10.5 7644

Kirchmeier Mina 96 7/7/1964 3 11 10.5 12917

Kirk Mary Annie 93 1/11/1954 1 5 36A 10289

Kirk Thomas George J 72 3/4/1928 7 3 36A 4260

Kirkby William E 49 1/2/1904 1 5 17 316

Kirke James I 41 12/22/1904 3 8 14 424

Kirkland Bernice Marie Staggs 84 3/30/2023 2 1A CROCUS 22354

Kirkpatrick Eleanor 68 1/28/1948 6 10 63A 8696

Kirkpatrick Robert 9 mos 8/29/1922 2 32 55A 3293

Kirkpatrick Wiley H 67 10/19/1949 6.5 10 63A 9145

Kirkpatrick William Meade 79 9/20/1960 5 11 60A 15905

Kirkwood Earl F 76 9/2/1974 4 9 8 15160

Kirkwood Earl L Jr 31 1/26/1955 2 23 45A 10544

Kirkwood Millard F 76 7/22/1964 4 19 66 12905

Kirkwood Ollie M Tucker 68 2/13/1973 3 9 8 14812

Kirkwood Rachel Amy Peterson 82 9/6/1977 3 2 66 15722

Kirmitsu Sakinego 63 3/15/1928 5 2 36A 4266

Kirschbam Helen 14 7/19/1936 8 5 37A 5965

Kirschbaum Anna 37 11/19/1904 5 3 7 409

Kirschbaum Louis C 79 9/9/1962 1 11 37A 12459

Kirschbaum No name SB 11/6/1904 5 3 7 405

Kirschmann Lydia 46 4/6/1951 6 14 48A 9538

Kirshman John W 61 1/24/1937 3 1 44A 6198

Kirtley James Wayne 22 8/31/1935 8 3 47A 5746

Kiser No name 5 mos 12/9/1943 3 17 56A 7652

Kissack Amelia Stout 95 8/21/1989 1 14 43A 17591

Kitching Ida E 66 11/1/1925 1 7 16A 3840

Kitching Robert John 84 2/10/1945 2 7 16A 7967

Kittinger Alice Smith 83 6/12/1936 5 19 15A 5937

Kittinger Charles Edward 88 4/25/1948 6 19 15A 8764

Kittinger Mary Alice 63 9/29/1953 5BT6 19 15A 10212

Kitzan Christina W Gramm 82 6/14/1981 3 17 50A 16354

Kitzan Reinhold J 92 11/6/1989 4 17 50A 17612

Kjeldsen Matilda 68 3/17/1945 5 18 8.5 7993

Kjeldsen Robert 67 11/29/1940 6 18 8.5 6968



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kjeldsen Svend R 42 1/29/1950 1 19 8.5 9223

Klamm Carl 69 6/1/1957 8 6 09A 11171

Klamm Elmer L 31 1/30/1953 2 6 09A 10045

Klamm Katherine Friehauf 92 12/7/1991 7 6 09A 17893

Klapwyk Arie 74 3/21/1952 8 15 02A 9804

Klapwyk Blanch 'Opal' Clark 69 10/19/1986 3 4 02A 17199

Klapwyk Lydia 88 6/16/1969 7 15 02A 13996

Klapwyk William 88 7/6/2001 3 4 02A 19164

Klebe John E 56 8/22/1912 6 1 42 1624

Klein Edwin 38 7/27/1960 6 19 10A 11932

Klein Edwin L Jr 27 9/5/1969 7 19 19B 14067

Klein Elmer M 24 5/26/1934 8 11 35A 5467

Klein Henry George 82 12/9/1970 2 19 19B 14333

Klein Sophia Schmautz 83 4/22/1970 1 19 19B 14186

Klein Walter R 53 9/9/1946 5 5 41 8372

Kleinsasser Mary S 78 6/15/1974 8 2 50A 15128

Kleinsasser Robert J 88 5/24/1986 8 2 50A 17133

Kleinschmidt Ella 58 1/22/1932 2 20 26A 5017

Klemenhagen John K 62 5/14/1979 3 1 40A 17192

Klemenhagen Marie Margaret Muenzhuber 88 2/17/2006 3 1 40A 19640

Klett Emil F 79 2/18/1965 2 10 32A 13041

Klett Mattie C 87 7/25/1973 1 10 32A 14912

Kline Alpha May 8 8/17/1912 6 4 68 1621

Kline Caroline B unk 4 15 27 Ledger

Kline Gerald Lee 71 11/19/2014 7 8 12B 20464

Kline Karl Louis 75 12/7/1962 2 16 60A 12506

Kline Marie Cross 56 10/4/1956 1 4 17A 10984

Kline Mary Walker 41 3/11/1937 7 15 37A 6022

Kline No name SB 6/21/1931 5 14 55A 4915

Kline No name unk 3 15 27 Ledger

Kline Peter J 74 8/28/1913 7 15 27 1770

Kling Ethel V 15 8/18/1915 8 81 63 2092

Klistoff David Jr 21 8/14/1990 5 4 21B 17740

Klockart Henry 60 2/22/1909 5 15 63 1076

Klos Alice G 84 12/25/1985 5 18 43A 17067

Klos Louis Vinton 78 8/22/1976 6 18 43A 15555

Klos Robert Louis 22 5/5/1944 4 18 43A 9048

Klos Roberta 73 7/21/2017 4 18 43A 20729

Klose Arnot D 2 8/25/1924 4 26 16A 3652

Klosen Carl 34 10/16/1907 6 7 7 778

Klucewich Joseph Bernard 63 1/13/2025 1 6 15B 22496

Knaggs Lydia May 23 11/4/1918 3 119 63 2608

Knapp Barbara May Langley 72 4/5/2002 8 21 11B 19243

Knapp Beverly Duane 86 9/17/2012 8 21 11B 20284

Knapp Clemmy 73 4/6/1959 1 4 46A 11606

Knapp Donald Phillip 36 10/20/1940 6 15 08A 6944

Knapp Eunice Wright 79 5/30/1948 7 15 08A 8786

Knapp Horace Wilbur 79 9/14/1985 2 6 30A 17020

Knapp Irene C 70 6/8/1960 3 15 38A 11897

Knapp Jack Wilbur 66 1/5/1995 1 6 30A 18526

Knapp Raymond W 59 2/13/1947 4 15 38A 8479

Knapp Rosetta C 66 12/27/1924 4 11 36A 3701

Knapp Sidney 87 3/16/1938 8 15 08A 6395

Knapp Vanessa Day 87 7/23/1993 1 6 30A 18139

Knaus Kyle Ryan SB 5/8/2000 7 16 41A 19025



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kneale Olivia Evenskaas 81 12/23/2007 3 14 18B 19815

Knerr No name 2 hrs 12/14/1934 3 11 05A 5582

Knerr No name 2 hrs 5/10/1938 7 2 4 871

Knerr No name 2 hrs 5/10/1938 7 2 4 899

Knerr No name 15 hrs 5/11/1938 7 2 4 6430

Knie Randolph Paul 80 7/14/2007 7 7 01A 19781

Knie Robert Gamaliel 80 9/6/2005 8 7 01A 19595

Knight Charles S Ford 70 10/9/1985 7 30 01D 17027

Knight Henry Samuel 53 3/21/1957 4 22 59A 11092

Knight Herman Henry 69 12/18/1956 8 15 59A 11028

Knight John R 81 10/3/1950 7 25 46A 9414

Knight Pamela June 68 11/11/2016 N22 R2 TRA-W 20659

Knober Mike 66 5/27/1938 4 11 54A 6439

Knoll Harriet Alexandria 74 4/6/1956 3 5 52A 10869

Knoll Irene Inez 81 2/5/1967 6 8 60 13474

Knoof Gustav A R 79 10/8/1943 3 18 03A 7610

Knoof Matilda 71 11/20/1934 3 7 04A 5572

Knoof No name SB 11/21/1935 8 4 55A 5804

Knop Henry W 71 9/9/1979 1 7 08A 16045

Knopp Bulah R 10 mos 8/22/1915 4 80 63 2093

Knopp Harry R 69 6/15/1964 1 14 17 12885

Knott Gertrude 76 6/13/1953 6 1 12A 10139

Knott John C 49 3/8/1912 1 3 39 1556

Knowles James 85 12/21/1915 7 83 63 2153

Knowles Lee Ann Black 29 8/26/1934 5 3 24A 5521

Knowles Sarah Jane 79 2/17/1924 2 2 57 3555

Knowlton Zella J 74 6/28/1933 2 19 04A 5303

Knox Helen 84 2/10/2001 6 3 19 19114

Knox RaeRita 70 1/25/2005 8 9 21B 19530

Knox Raymond Leo 55 2/18/1986 8 9 21B 17084

Knox Robert E Sr 84 8/23/1995 5 3 19 18410

Knudsen Luke Alan 1 day 9/22/1985 8 17 41A 17023

Knudsen Sverre Johan 68 3/31/1977 6 16 22B 15651

Knudson Charles 55 3/13/1916 134 NP 9 2189

Knudson Gerhard Martin 71 4/16/1955 6 10 52A 10596

Knudson Grant Jr 8 mos 9/11/1921 5 34 55A 3125

Knudson Gregory Alan 30 11/9/2001 1 13 11B 19207

Knudson Josephine 88 5/30/1972 5 10 52A 14663

Knudson Kelly Bryan 27 8/21/2004 8 8 11B 19496

Knudson No name SB 3/15/1906 8 10 6 554

Knusli Jacob 45 9/14/1920 2 9 42 2971

Knutsen Herbert Oliver-Ludvig 77 4/5/2011 N16 R4 ROS-W 20128

Knutsen Terry Allen 1 mos 9/24/1954 8 28 56A 10460

Knutson Anna L 85 11/8/1963 1 11 38A 12732

Knutson Sivert 91 9/15/1977 8 28 02B 15723

Kober Arnold Victor 83 6/2/2013 N11 R2 HAR-N 20367

Kober Ida M Rademacher 65 7/19/1994 N12 R2 HAR-N 18297

Kober Pauline Lorene Garner 79 8/4/2012 N10 R2 HAR-N 20264

Kobes Frank Blair 48 5/13/1927 5 5 52 4138

Kobes Honora McCormick 60 1/5/1936 4 5 52 5835

Koch Amy E 92 9/19/1957 5 23 36A 11410

Koch David William 76 12/17/2020 N5 R3A Iris 22511

Koch Della May 92 6/9/1971 1 7 10.5 14454

Koch Earl E 76 6/9/1992 7BT8 15 15A 17981

Koch Edwin U 67 8/9/1940 2 7 10.5 6907



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Koch Elers 73 11/21/1954 2 23 10.5 10493

Koch Gerda Heilberg 63 3/27/1942 1 23 10.5 7274

Koch Margaret M 42 10/18/1923 7 15 15A 3500

Koch Sharon Kay 79 2/19/2025 N6 R3A Iris 22512

Koch William E 82 2/25/1952 8 15 15A 9778

Koefelda Albert Joseph 73 2/4/1992 1 19 50A 17915

Koefelda Alice Mary Ellison Simmert 79 5/20/1989 1 19 50A 17554

Koegler Almira D 47 12/17/1942 3 135 63 7416

Koegler Barbara 56 6/16/1942 3 133 63 7319

Koegler John 84 10/31/1966 4 133 63 13426

Koegler Mabelle M Heck 26 4/4/1915 3 68 63 2024

Koehler Albert 42 6/28/1906 7 2 31 591

Koelbel Lenora V. 79 11/6/2021 N2 R1B Iris 22570

Koeler No name 0 4/5/1920 7 25 55A 2916

Koepke Fred 88 6/26/1971 3 3 19B 14481

Koepplin Gottlieb G 80 4/1/1976 5 24 7 15469

Koepplin June Nelson 78 8/6/2001 1 10 02A 19176

Koepplin No name SB 12/10/1952 3 29 56A 10007

Koepplin Paulina 82 12/14/1979 4 24 7 16098

Koepplin Wilhelm 47 7/31/1968 2 10 02A 13846

Koessler Barbara Streit 90 11/14/2011 5 22 10A 20201

Koester Christel M unk 5/4/1987 1 27 25 17280

Koester Ernest 'Otto' 83 9/14/2000 1 27 25 19261

Koetter Diane Amelia 84 9/8/2024 4 29 12B 21451

Kogan Dora 101 2/5/2012 8 3 11B 20217

Kogan Joseph 95 8/6/2006 1 8 11B 19681

Kohler Carl 3 1/30/1912 8 41 63 1542

Kohler Elaine Lee Silsby 64 5/5/2008 7 15 03B 19848

Kohler Joseph H 70 8/22/1910 7 6 17 1329

Kohlstadt Jeffrey R 51 11/4/2014 7 28 16B 20466

Kohlstadt John J 19 11/21/1979 4 2 15B 16083

Kohlstadt Julie Marie 24 7/27/1986 4 2 15B 17162

Kohn Anna R 1 mos 3/8/1891 3 27 8 948

Kohn Carrie Solomon 57 4/3/1918 6 27 8 2521

Kohn Herman 59 3/12/1917 5 27 8 2320

Kohn Irvin L 71 1/8/1956 7 27 8 10792

Kohn Lee unk 8/4/1902 4 27 8 142

Kohn Louise W 73 3/11/1963 8 27 8 12616

Kohr Christine A Olson 67 5/13/1984 5 15 03B 16818

Kohr Glen Edward 66 3/30/2010 5 15 03B 20017

Kohr John W 72 9/1/1988 6 15 03B 17464

Kohr No name 10 days 11/30/1943 4 17 56A 7645

Kok John Albert 74 11/29/1980 2 21 42A 16263

Kok Zoe Evelyn 44 3/5/1957 1 21 42A 11081

Kolehmainer Henry 51 12/28/1931 7 4 45A 5001

Koller Dorothy V 41 6/20/1962 1 16 29A 12421

Koller Harry George 61 6/3/1979 4 1 14B 16002

Koloff Chris 50 7/7/1933 1 9 37A 5307

Kolppa Charles Victor 65 4/30/1947 5 26 46A 8526

Kolppa Earl 91 6/1/2001 2 34 8 19155

Kolppa Edith Louise Hansen 76 11/19/2015 2 8 15B 20550

Kolppa Elma Elizabeth 3 mos 8/24/1905 7 8 6 487

Kolppa Francis Lois 63 5/15/1977 1 34 8 15663

Kolppa Ida M 76 4/15/1961 4 26 46A 12148

Kolppa Iva Mae 58 10/15/1965 1 4 42A 13170



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Komberec Robin Leonard 36 6/1/1987 6 42 01D 17291

Komis Rosalie E 83 1/15/1970 5 1 52A 14130

Komis William J 65 11/21/1954 6 1 52A 10492

Kongos Helma 1 7/31/1906 5 14 6 601

Kongos No name SB 7/24/1906 4 14 6 597

Konski Frank 2 10/8/1920 6 25 55A 2978

Konzack Della May 39 3/20/1951 8 16 13A 9526

Konzack Marie A 47 3/17/1939 7 16 13A 6617

Konzack Mary Louise 2 3/20/1951 8 16 13A 9528

Konzack William Jr 53 3/20/1951 8 16 13A 9525

Konzack William Lee Jr 3 3/20/1951 8 16 13A 9527

Koontz No Name SB 9/22/1953 6 7 19A 20036

Koopman Fritz 71 4/13/1931 2 1 39 4873

Kopischke Edwin Paul 65 8/24/1987 2 4 14B 17327

Kopischke Miriam Rose Carter 69 3/12/2004 1 4 14B 19422

Kopp Dianna Lynn 6 3/3/1973 4 18 41A 14827

Kopsland Anna 61 6/2/1923 6 10 15A 3435

Kopsland Leslie William 54 5/6/1961 5BT6 10 15A 12142

Kopsland Marie 88 7/28/1974 5BT6 10 15A 15163

Kopsland Thorvald 84 3/6/1935 5 10 15A 5637

Korkalo Benjamin 60 5/10/1942 2 11 10.5 7298

Korkalo Ida M 79 1/13/1955 1 11 10.5 10532

Kornelius Oscar L 80 1/13/1964 6 5 03A 12795

Korola John 69 11/19/1955 8 5 59A 10778

Kosena Albert E 86 12/17/1998 6 14 03B 18865

Kosena Marian A 74 4/4/1991 6 14 03B 17798

Kosena Thomas L 74 2/10/2023 N5 R2A Dahlia 22371

Koskenmaki Allan Leonard 1 day 3/28/1961 10 21 41A 12098

Koskey Ano C 7 mos 7/16/1901 1 2 3 31

Koski Henry P 49 1/15/1931 8 21 17A 4830

Koski Nancy J 65 8/30/1976 7 22 15B 15560

Koski Susan 55 4/12/1941 7 21 17A 7061

Kosonen Peter J 66 12/15/1940 1 3 25A 6982

Kosonen Sandra 73 5/21/1968 3 1 21A 13800

Kosonen Wayne H 86 4/22/1990 4 1 21A 17679

Kossack Hazel Pearl 79 9/30/1969 3 15 31A 14052

Kossick Henry Alfred 78 3/2/1965 4 15 31A 13036

Kost Adam O 58 8/6/1970 4 27 67 14250

Kost William 78 1/31/1984 6 5 53A 16781

Kost William John 68 2/26/1978 4 29 21B 15809

Kostelecky Judy Ann 17 7/22/1973 2 33 8 14903

Koutelieris Evanthia Demonakos 72 1/24/2011 2 10 06B 20107

Koutelieris Katerina J 10 7/21/1979 7 10 06B 16023

Kovalev Vladimir Aleksandrovic 81 8/19/2018 8 29 01D 20733

Kozolys Ivan (REMOVED) 74 4/8/1993 10 2C 1 18147

Kraabel Karla Gay 75 5/4/2019 8 6 07B 12630

Kraabel Marjorie Steele Hightower 92 9/24/2013 7 12 19 20382

Kraabel Mary Alice Hightower 33 9/24/1951 6 20 19A 9682

Kraabel Sydney M 88 1/2/2007 8 12 19 19717

Kraabel Vera M 75 10/15/1970 1 13 19 14334

Kraege Emil O 80 12/22/1958 6 19 22A 11540

Kraege Ida M 89 5/21/1968 5 19 22A 13797

Kraft Mary 76 8/22/1950 1 18 48A 9381

Kralzick John 61 2/1/1949 8 12 57A 8961

Kramen Alma P 79 7/2/1986 3 8 20 17150



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kramen John M 31 9/5/1937 5 12 44A 6259

Kramer Adolph 86 1/8/1975 6 1 29A 15520

Kramer Amanda M 75 1/22/1940 1 29 8.5 6787

Kramer Benjamin F 82 2/7/1948 2 29 8.5 8701

Kramer Christine 61 9/20/1955 5 1 29A 10704

Kramer Donna 86 4/19/2016 N16 R4 DEV-E 20560

Kramer Leo 95 11/7/2020 N15 R4 DEV-E 20611

Kramer Lois 2 12/29/1917 6 12 65 2462

Kramer Michael 66 1/31/1947 4 14 63A 8473

Kramer Mickey 3 10/21/1936 5 3.5 34A 6118

Kramer No name SB 4/1/1918 5 12 65 2520

Kramer No name 10 min 1/7/1936 7 4 55A 5839

Kramer No name SB 10/12/1956 4 27 56A 10985

Kramer Rebecca Riesselman 66 9/7/2019 5 29 01B 19466

Kramer Robert 7 mos 5/10/1911 4 35 63 1444

Kranich Elizabeth 90 1/5/1955 3 8 10 10526

Kranich Max 76 1/2/1942 4 8 10 7223

Kranich Veronica M 65 5/18/1956 7 7 32A 10897

Kranich William E 86 7/8/1974 1 22 07A 15129

Kratz Carl S 55 6/11/1943 3 20 67 7546

Kratz Nellie K 30 7/6/1929 6 2 67 4563

Krause Alfred 78 4/11/1988 4 19 03B 17402

Krause Gusta 87 6/5/1992 3 19 03B 17976

Krause Louis 44 8/28/1952 5 3 58A 9917

Krauth Augustine 86 7/28/1975 2 20 10.5 15333

Krauth Hermina Rose 74 10/20/1943 1 20 10.5 7616

Krauth Mary 73 7/4/1969 7 20 10.5 14098

Krebs Hattie M 64 11/27/1937 1 11 17A 6324

Krebs Joseph Harry 61 5/2/1933 6 11 17A 5264

Kreeger Cortez John Westly 78 4/8/1952 2 14 57A 9812

Kreidl Anna Carolina 11 12/6/1940 1 1 10.5 6973

Kreidl Frank 61 12/26/1948 8 8 43A 8940

Kreidl Margaret 94 7/11/1995 7 8 43A 18396

Kreitzberg Elizabeth Katherine 83 9/3/1943 7 11 64 7594

Kreitzberg Florence Estella 78 12/5/1964 8 11 64 13046

Kreklau Adelaide Louise 25 1/16/1924 8 23 16A 3539

Kreklau Hazel V 42 11/15/1939 5 14 23A 6752

Kreklau Julius F 94 9/19/1943 2 23 16A 7601

Kreklau Louise Marie 73 3/23/1935 7 23 16A 5645

Kreklau William Robert 24 7/23/1954 6 14 23A 10429

Kresge Hazel Lucille 5 mos 12/15/1907 1 15 7 811

Kress Barbara Keith Toole 82 1/20/1997 7 2 49 18627

Kress Charlotte Lee Easter Kilbourn 91 11/10/2011 5 9 03B 20199

Kress Jackson Edmund 97 5/8/2011 2 28 24 20137

Kress Kathryn Norton 69 2/29/1992 2 28 24 18006

Kreycik John SB 10/25/1932 1 12 55A 5169

Kreycik John F 61 1/28/1941 4 9 13A 7017

Kreycik Julia A 49 10/25/1938 3 9 13A 6528

Kriebs Alfred F 69 8/24/1965 8 10 30A 13149

Kriechbaum Ethel C 89 8/27/1986 1 24 8 17178

Kriechbaum Frances L Lilley 80 5/12/2005 5 8 13 19558

Kriechbaum Joseph R 76 1/2/1972 2 24 8 14557

Kriechbaum Joseph Ritner 47 6/7/1993 6 8 13 18116

Kriechbaum Philip Evans 68 1/23/1991 6 8 13 17774

Kroll Mary E 68 9/30/1937 4 6 23 6280



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Krolzick Caroline Lee 52 6/24/1942 7 14 8.5 7323

Kromrie Anna 41 8/6/1935 1 13 27A 5733

Kromrie Emil Amel 69 6/23/1940 5 10 54A 6873

Kron Andrew B 50 6/10/1937 6 23 25 6091

Kron Benjamin 93 11/25/1931 5 23 25 4982

Kron Carl unk 9/4/1880 4 23 25 Ledger

Kron Elmer 60 2/26/1950 1 23 25 9237

Kron Emma Albertina 76 3/1/1962 6 3 19A 12322

Kron Harry Charles 3 11/5/1886 3 23 25 Ledger

Krosky Fray 42 2/22/1923 2 103 63 3384

Krost Emil M 79 3/4/1957 8 3 59A 11088

Krost Emma 72 2/25/1964 7 3 59A 12824

Krouskop Ethel M unk 8/26/1977 4 2 21A 15713

Krouskop Harrison G 78 5/18/1967 5 2 21A 13534

Krueger Lina S 88 1/31/1938 7 19 07A 6372

Kruise Floyd Leslie 61 8/7/1956 2 4 59A 10957

Krupkevich Ivan M 70 12/4/1995 4 16 11A 18450

Kubes Fredric A 67 10/11/2000 7 44 01D 19082

Kuchler Robert Henry 73 12/11/1954 5 2 52A 10501

Kuehn Ellen M Christianson 83 2/8/1984 3 17 18A 16859

Kuehn Margaret Haven 81 9/16/1964 6 5 14 12942

Kuester Helene W 56 4/28/1964 1 13 35A 12856

Kuester Leon K 49 2/22/1954 2 13 35A 10316

Kuhl Antoinette L 73 5/9/1984 8 13 53A 16816

Kuhl Emma Loretta 106 6/25/2014 4 24 53A 20423

Kuhl Harder A 'Jim' 70 12/18/1967 5 24 53A 13656

Kuhl Harriett Louise 5 mos 5/31/1930 2 24 53A 4730

Kuhl Harry M 65 7/11/1967 1 24 53A 13625

Kuhl James Henry 8 mos 1/20/1936 HD3 5 15A 5847

Kuhl Leonard Elbe 17 11/29/1952 3 24 53A 9995

Kuhl Leonard L 54 4/14/1925 6 5 15A 3753

Kuhl Mathais H 46 4/1/1915 8 4 50 2023

Kuhl No name SB 11/2/1914 6 24 53A 1940

Kuhl No name SB 11/2/1914 6 24 53A 1952

Kuhnes Eunice T Moffett 63 9/7/1965 6 4 11A 13145

Kuhnes Ralph E 64 7/7/1969 3 7 11A 13990

Kuhns Laura Thompson 'Peg' 69 11/3/1972 2 10 2 14940

Kujala Lizzie J 83 10/20/1975 1 20 6 15359

Kuljis Joseph Gene 12 11/18/1973 2 26 15B 15086

Kuljis Raymond Joseph 36 11/18/1973 8 26 15B 15088

Kuljis Shirley Ann 32 11/18/1973 7 26 15B 15087

Kulstad Anna S 88 6/15/1977 7 6 01A 15745

Kulstad Evelyn 67 11/18/1990 7 6 01A 18642

Kulstad Jean 1 4/30/1920 1 8 60 2925

Kulstad Peter J 80 1/3/1958 8 6 01A 11294

Kumagai W 40 5/31/1906 41 NP 9 581

Kuney Elmi M 59 6/10/1970 5 1 31A 14224

Kuney June Adele Stevenson Bennyhoff Henry 91 5/26/2012 5 3 28 20251

Kunimoto S 30 8/27/1906 43 NP 9 613

Kuntz No name SB 6/28/1944 3 19 55A 7802

Kuntz Phillipp 91 3/19/1971 2 23 60A 14392

Kuntz Rosina 84 5/31/1969 1 23 60A 14003

Kunz Lawrence Charles 60 4/5/1951 8 13 03A 9539

Kunz Matilda Caroline 48 4/29/1944 7 13 03A 7760



LastName FirstName Age DateOfDeath Grave Lot Block RegistryNo

Kunz Ruby I Blair 79 5/14/1992 5 14 25 17964

Kunz Walter G 79 1/16/1986 5 14 25 17172

Kuphal Bertha 68 2/17/1925 4 9 23 3723

Kuphal Eva M Coffee 59 12/4/1948 3 11 45 8919

Kuphal Fred W 71 6/23/1917 3 9 23 2384

Kuphal Herbert H 83 3/10/1975 3 13 45 15259

Kuphal Herbert S 3 hrs 10/30/1923 8 11 45 3505

Kupsky Jennie E 18 12/29/1918 2 95 63 2684

Kupsky Margaret 1 8/31/1921 6 34 55A 3121

Kurth Blanche O 64 6/25/1956 5 14 46A 10908

Kurtsahn Peggy Bess Heath 81 1/16/1968 2 20 25A 13696

Kurtsahn William Frederick 36 1/15/1926 2 20 25A 3883

Kurtti Oscar 50 10/3/1941 6 14 54A 7172

Kurtz Arthur 8 6/13/1937 6 5 47A 6099

Kurtz Jacob 46 7/11/1927 6 9 5 4167

Kutchin No name 2 hrs 3/10/1909 8 15 63 1087

Kvarnstrom Nels 38 5/28/1936 8 19 13A 5923

Kyle Francis L 54 11/15/1961 8 1 20A 12229

Kyser Edna Larrabee 96 4/28/1997 2 8 21A 18613

Kyser John L 34 11/25/1963 1 8 21A 12741

Kyser Leo 81 12/25/1979 1 8 21A 16102

Kyser Terence L 23 11/25/1963 2 8 21A 12740


